
M Behler, Sam 1995 CAEGrevenmacher Diskus Lux

M Flynn, Carsten 1988 Wiesbadener LV Diskus HE

M Knaus, Jonas 1995 TSV Schott Mainz Diskus RH

M Loew, Ruben 1996 TuS Weilmünster Diskus HE

M Lorenz, Steffen 1980 TSG Heidesheim Diskus RH

M Mayer, Fabian 1986 TuS 1862 Kirn Diskus RL

M Mhamad, Husin 1993 USC Mainz Diskus RH

M Reinhart, Yorrick 1993 TSG Heidesheim Diskus RH

M Stieber, Philipp 1982 TSV Schott Diskus RH

M Stötzer, Kevin 1992 TV Bad Ems Diskus RL

M Veit, Marc 1985 LG Rüsselsheim Diskus HE

M Behler, Sam 1995 CAEGrevenmacher Kugel Lux

M Flynn, Carsten 1988 Wiesbadener LV Kugel HE

M Gottschall, Alexander 1993 TG 1847 Nieder-Ingelheim Kugel RH

M Loew, Ruben 1996 TuS Weilmünster Kugel HE

M Lorenz, Steffen 1980 TSG Heidesheim Kugel RH

M Mayer, Fabian 1986 TuS 1862 Kirn Kugel RL

M Mhamad, Husin 1993 USC Mainz Kugel RH

M Reinhart, Yorrick 1993 TSG Heidesheim Kugel RH

M Schwarz, Alexander 1990 LC Rehlingen Kugel Saar

M Stieber, Philipp 1982 TSV Schott Kugel RH

M Stötzer, Kevin 1992 TV Bad Ems Kugel RL

M Veit, Marc 1985 LG Rüsselsheim Kugel HE

M Flynn, Carsten 1988 Wiesbadener LV Speer HE

M Loew, Ruben 1996 TuS Weilmünster Speer HE

M Mhamad, Husin 1993 USC Mainz Speer RH

M Schwarz, Alexander 1990 LC Rehlingen Speer Saar

M Veit, Marc 1985 LG Rüsselsheim Speer HE

M14 Druck, Hagen 2002 TG Worms Diskus RH

M14 Himmelstein, Luis 2002 TV Sinsheim 1861 Diskus Baden

M14 Druck, Hagen 2002 TG Worms Kugel RH

M14 Himmelstein, Luis 2002 TV Sinsheim 1861 Kugel Baden

M14 Stern, Christian 2002 TSG Heidesheim Kugel RH

M14 Druck, Hagen 2002 TG Worms Speer RH

M15 Nebel, Nico 2001 Wiesbadener LV Diskus HE

M15 Nebel, Nico 2001 Wiesbadener LV Kugel HE

M15 Nebel, Nico 2001 Wiesbadener LV Speer HE

MJU18 Bruchausen, Marvin 2000 USC Mainz Diskus RH

MJU18 Eisenkrätzer, Max 2000 ASV Erfurt Diskus TH

MJU18 Heger, Florian 1999 USC Mainz Diskus RH

MJU18 Hiekisch, Alexander 1999 LG Taunusstein Diskus HE

MJU18 Reinhart, Cedric 1999 USC Mainz Diskus RH

MJU18 Sauerwein, Theodor 2000 TV Weisel Diskus RL

MJU18 Wagner, Manuel 1999 USC Mainz Diskus RH

MJU18 Bruchausen, Marvin 2000 USC Mainz Kugel RH

MJU18 Eisenkrätzer, Max 2000 ASV Erfurt Kugel TH

MJU18 Gottschall, Johannes 1999 TG 1847 Nieder-Ingelheim Kugel RH

MJU18 Heger, Florian 1999 USC Mainz Kugel RH

MJU18 Hiekisch, Alexander 1999 LG Taunusstein Kugel HE

MJU18 Reinhart, Cedric 1999 USC Mainz Kugel RH



MJU18 Sauerwein, Theodor 2000 TV Weisel Kugel RL

MJU18 Wagner, Manuel 1999 USC Mainz Kugel RH

MJU18 Bruchausen, Marvin 2000 USC Mainz Speer RH

MJU18 Eisenkrätzer, Max 2000 ASV Erfurt Speer TH

MJU18 Gottschall, Johannes 1999 TG 1847 Nieder-Ingelheim Speer RH

MJU18 Heger, Florian 1999 USC Mainz Speer RH

MJU18 Reinhart, Cedric 1999 USC Mainz Speer RH

MJU18 Sauerwein, Theodor 2000 TV Weisel Speer RL

MJU18 Wagner, Manuel 1999 USC Mainz Speer RH

MJU20 Mildenberger, Niclas 1998 LG Idar-Oberstein Diskus RL

MJU20 Radke, Jeldrik 1998 USC Mainz Diskus RH

MJU20 Hübner, Jonas 1998 SV Gau-Algesheim Kugel RH

MJU20 Mildenberger, Niclas 1998 LG Idar-Oberstein Kugel RL

MJU20 Radke, Jeldrik 1998 USC Mainz Kugel RH

MJU20 Hübner, Jonas 1998 SV Gau-Algesheim Speer RH

MJU20 Radke, Jeldrik 1998 USC Mainz Speer RH

W Berg, Melanie 1980 LG Rheinfront Diskus RH

W Eisenkrätzer, Anka 1970 Wiesbadener LV Diskus HE

W Hessel, Aline 1992 TSV Schott Mainz Diskus RH

W Schardt, Bettina 1972 MTG Mannheim Diskus Baden

W Schlosser, Barbara 1956 Wiesbadener LV Diskus HE

W Berg, Melanie 1980 LG Rheinfront Kugel RH

W Eisenkrätzer, Anka 1970 Wiesbadener LV Kugel HE

W Hassemer, Hildegard 1970 TG 1847 Nieder-Ingelheim Kugel RH

W Hessel, Aline 1992 TSV Schott Mainz Kugel RH

W Kowalczuk, Maydorzala 2000 TG Worms Kugel RH

W Berg, Melanie 1980 LG Rheinfront Speer RH

W Eisenkrätzer, Anka 1970 Wiesbadener LV Speer HE

W Kern, Christina 1986 TSG Heidesheim Speer RH

W Kowalczuk, Maydorzala 2000 TG Worms Speer RH

W14 Waschke, Lavinia 2002 TSV Schott Diskus HE

W14 Stark, Anjuli 2001 TSV Schott Speer HE

WJU18 Pontius, Sandrine 1999 LG Idar-Oberstein Kugel RL

WJU20 Kiekenbeck, Lea 1998 TSV Schott Mainz Diskus RH

WJU20 Schreiber, Annika 1998 LG Rheinfront Diskus RH

WJU20 Dengler, Michelle 1997 TSG Heidesheim Kugel RH

WJU20 Eigen, Katharina 1997 TSG Heidesheim Kugel RH

WJU20 Junkermann, Theresa 1998 TSG Heidesheim Kugel RH

WJU20 Schreiber, Annika 1998 LG Rheinfront Kugel RH

WJU20 Eigen, Katharina 1997 TSG Heidesheim Speer RH

WJU20 Schreiber, Annika 1998 LG Rheinfront Speer RH






